
TRUSTEE'S  FINAL  REPORT  CASE  SUMMARY

TRUSTEE: Chow

CASE NAME: Cox, Larry

CASE NUMBER: 11-41982  

DATE UST APPROVED: 04/03/13

ESTATE INCOME:
TOTAL RECEIPTS: 25,000.00 100.00%

ESTATE EXPENSES:
TRUSTEE'S COMMISSION 3,250.00 13.00%
TRUSTEE'S EXPENSES 105.20 0.42%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL FEES 4,465.50 17.86%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL EXPENSES 107.62 0.43%
OTHER ATTORNEY FEES 0.00 0.00%
OTHER PROFESSIONAL FEES 2,213.00 8.85%
COURT COSTS 0.00 0.00%
ESTATE EXPENSES(TAXES, ETC) 3,403.63 13.61%
PRIOR CHAPTER COSTS 0.00 0.00%
SECURED CLAIMS PAID 0.00 0.00%
PRIORITY CLAIMS PAID 0.00 0.00%
UNSECURED CLAIMS PAID 11,455.05 45.82%
OTHER(RETURN TO DEBTOR, ETC) 0.00 0.00%

UNSECURED CLAIMS UNSECURED CLAIMS PERCENT RECOVERED
           ALLOWED             PAID    FOR UNSECURED

44,641.65 11,455.05 25.66%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%


